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D.No

101101

101102

101103

101104

1011056

101106

101107

»

DEEPSY

suits

presents our new catlouge

Imorzia

TOP

POLY GEORGETTE
WITH HANDWORK

POLY GEORGETTE
WITH HANDWORK

POLY GEORGETTE
WITH HANDWORK

POLY GEORGETTE
WITH HANDWORK

POLY GECRGETTE
WITH HANDWORK

POLY GEORGETTE
WITH HANDWORK

POLY GEORGETTE
WITH HANDWORK

BOTTOM
SANTOON

WITH EMRICDERY

SANTOON

SANTOON

SANTOON

SANTOON
WITH EMRIODERY

SANTOON
WITH EMRIODERY

SANTOON

RATE: 1199+ GST EXTRA
LOOKING FORWARD FOR POSITVE RESPONSE FROM YOU ALL.

DUPATTA

SOFT NET WITH HEAVY
EMBROIDERY

SOFT NET WITH HEAVY
EMBROIDERY

NAZNEEN CHIFFON
WITH HEAVY EMROIDERY

SOFT NET WITH HEAVY
EMBROIDERY

SOFT NET WITH HEAVY
EMBROIDERY

SOFT NET WITH HEAVY
EMBROIDERY

NAZNEEN CHIFFON
WITH HEAVY EMROIDERY
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