















presents our new catlouge

Imorzia

D.No	TOP	воттом	DUPATTA
101101	POLY GEORGETTE WITH HANDWORK	SANTOON WITH EMRIODERY	SOFT NET WITH HEAVY EMBROIDERY
101102	POLY GEORGETTE WITH HANDWORK	SANTOON	SOFT NET WITH HEAVY EMBROIDERY
101103	POLY GEORGETTE WITH HANDWORK	SANTOON	NAZNEEN CHIFFON WITH HEAVY EMROIDERY
101104	POLY GEORGETTE WITH HANDWORK	SANTOON	SOFT NET WITH HEAVY EMBROIDERY
101105	POLY GEORGETTE WITH HANDWORK	SANTOON WITH EMRIODERY	SOFT NET WITH HEAVY EMBROIDERY
101106	POLY GEORGETTE WITH HANDWORK	SANTOON WITH EMRIODERY	SOFT NET WITH HEAVY EMBROIDERY
101107	POLY GEORGETTE WITH HANDWORK	SANTOON	NAZNEEN CHIFFON WITH HEAVY EMROIDERY

RATE: 1199+ GST EXTRA

LOOKING FORWARD FOR POSITVE RESPONSE FROM YOU ALL.









